International Real Tennis Professional's Association

Event Details

Odds Type Scratch

RTO Weight
Tie Format

Team

Oxford 4
Oxford 5
Bristol 1

Queens 4

Newmarket 1
Hatfield 1
Petworth 1

Cambridge 2
MURTC 2
Holyport 1.5

2024 FLM Div 7

FLM IRTPA National League Div 7

Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Members

Chris Lintott [chrislintott] {c} / Ollie Weston / Edward Wigzell / Graham Defries
Mark Crowley {c} / Henry Taylor / James Kempton

Bruce Newman {c} / Wilf Walker / Henry Lidington / Hamish Dron

Paul Norris {c} / Patrick Lawrence / Graham Defries / Jeremy Taylor / George
Skinner

Colin Clifton-Brown {c} / Mark Gooden / Edward Turner [Suffolk]
Nick Brodie {c} / Martin Richards [Hatfield] / Joe Thompson

Hereward Taylor [Petworth] {c} / Guy Rubin / Richard Gray [MCC/PHTC] / Stephen
Calder-Smith

Jin Lee / Charles Harcourt / Stephen Doel / Isaac Wighton
Oliver Vidana [Homelander] {c} / Mark Rayner / James Nolan

Simon Constantine {c} / Thomas Hodgkinson / Renaud Besnard

Stage 1 [All teams] - Group [All teams]

Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri
Fri
Sat
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sun
Fri
Sat
Sun
Fri
Fri
Thu
Fri
Thu
Fri
Sat

13 Sep 2024
14 Sep 2024
20 Sep 2024
21 Sep 2024
27 Sep 2024
11 Oct 2024
12 Oct 2024
17 Oct 2024
25 Oct 2024
25 Oct 2024

Start Date and Time

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

27 Oct 2024 12:00PM

1 Nov 2024

2 Nov 2024
10 Nov 2024
15 Nov 2024
22 Nov 2024

5 Dec 2024
13 Dec 2024
19 Dec 2024
20 Dec 2024
11Jan 2025

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

Home Team  Away Team Court
Oxford 5 Holyport 1.5 Oxford
Petworth1l Queens4 Petworth
Hatfield 1  Oxford 5 Hatfield
MURTC2  Cambridge 2 MURTC
Bristol 1  Oxford 4 Bristol (new)
Hatfield1 MURTC2 Hatfield
Holyport 1.5 Petworth 1 Holyport
Queens4  Newmarket 1 Queen's
Newmarket 1  Cambridge 2 Newmarket
Bristol 1  Holyport 1.5 Bristol (new)
Cambridge 2  Hatfield 1 Cambridge Blue
Newmarket 1  Hatfield 1 Newmarket
Petworth1 MURTC 2 Petworth
Cambridge 2 Oxford 5 Cambridge Blue
Oxford4  Petworth 1 Oxford
Holyport 1.5 Oxford 4 Holyport
Queens4  Bristol 1 Queen's
Oxford 5  Bristol 1 Oxford
Oxford4 Queens 4 Oxford
MURTC2 Newmarket 1 MURTC
Holyport 1.5 Oxford 5 Holyport



Fri 24 Jan 2025
Fri 31 Jan 2025
Wed 5 Feb 2025
Thu 6 Feb 2025
Fri 7 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Fri 28 Feb 2025
Fri 7 Mar 2025
Sat 8 Mar 2025
Fri 14 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Thu 20 Mar 2025
Fri 28 Mar 2025
Sat 29 Mar 2025
Sun 30 Mar 2025
Fri 4 Apr 2025
Fri 4 Apr 2025
Rearranging?

Sat 12 Apr 2025

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

Oxford 5
Holyport 1.5
Queens 4
Queens 4
Hatfield 1
Bristol 1
Newmarket 1
MURTC 2
Newmarket 1
Petworth 1
Bristol 1
Petworth 1
Oxford 4
MURTC 2
Oxford 4
Cambridge 2
Oxford 5
Hatfield 1

Cambridge 2

Hatfield 1
Bristol 1
Petworth 1
Oxford 4
Cambridge 2
Oxford 5
MURTC 2
Hatfield 1
Queens 4
Oxford 4
Queens 4
Holyport 1.5
Holyport 1.5
Petworth 1
Bristol 1
MURTC 2
Cambridge 2

Newmarket 1

Newmarket 1

Oxford
Holyport
Queen's
Queen's
Hatfield
Bristol (new)
Newmarket
MURTC
Newmarket
Petworth
Bristol (new)
Petworth
Oxford
MURTC
Oxford
Cambridge Green
Oxford
Hatfield

Cambridge Blue
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